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www.pingplotter.com
216.92.151.75

31.10.2019 21:12:42 - 31.10.2019 21:22:42

192.168.1.1
192.168.0.1
31.16.47.254
83.169.175.86
88.134.195.113
145.254.3.58
145.254.2.215
145.254.2.215
195.89.99.1
62.115.9.133
213.155.135.82
62.115.123.76
62.115.123.13
62.115.112.242
62.115.142.225
62.115.61.251

216.92.151.75

.pingplotter.com (216.92.151.75) hop 18

IP

192.168.1.1

192.168.0.1
ip1f102ffe.dynamic.kabel-deutschland.de
83-169-175-86-isp.superkabel.de
ip5886¢371.static.kabel-deutschland.de
145.254.3.58

145.254.2.215

145.254.2.215
ae9-100-xcrl.hac.cw.net
hbg-b1-link.telia.net
hbg-bb1-link.telia.net
ffm-bb3-link.telia.net
prs-bb3-link.telia.net
ash-bb4-link.telia.net
pitt-b2-link.telia.net
capcon-ic-331908-pitt-b2.c.telia.net

www.pingplotter.com

Name

Round Trip (ms)

Avg
0,4
0,9

87,8

126,7
79,4
79,2

163,3

164,3

104,3
88,2

Min
0,2
0,7

10,9

12,7

19,8

24,9

69,7

69,8

28,7

22,1

196,6 122,5
204,3 135,4
186,8 118,2
2151 130,4
191,0 116,7
187,5 119,3

186,6 127,8

186,6

Cur  PL%
0,4
0,9
250 0,4
16,7 1,7
76,4 3,0
81,8 3,0
181,9 3,9
184,9 4,7
116,6 2,1
1254 1,7
* 1,7
236,6 0,8
207,9 1,2
271,4 3,7
196,0 0,4
192,9 0,8
* 100,0
156,8 4,1
156,8

Latency Graph

100ms

200ms

528ms

Focus: 21:12:42 - 21:22:42
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10 minutes (21:12:42 - 21:22:42)
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Target Name:
IP:

www.pingplotter.com

216.92.151.75

100ms 200ms

—
Samples Timed: 01.11.2019 11:09:55 - 01.11.2019 11:19:55
Hop | Count IP Name Avg Min Cur | PL% Latency Graph 201ms
1 241 192.168.1.1 192.168.1.1 0,4 0,1 0,4
2 241 192.168.0.1 192.168.0.1 0,8 0,6 0,8
3 241 31.16.47.254 ip1f102ffe.dynamic.kabel-deutschland.de 11,7 5,7 10,2 k |
4 241 83.169.175.86 83-169-175-86-isp.superkabel.de 13,9 7,2 9,5
5 241 88.134.195.113 ip5886¢371.static.kabel-deutschland.de 11,9 8,4 11,0
6 241 145.254.3.58 145.254.3.58 12,0 83 11,9
7 241 145.254.2.215 145.254.2.215 15,4 11,2 18,5
8 241 145.254.2.215 145.254.2.215 16,0 11,1 14,2 0,4
9] 241 195.89.99.1 ae9-100-xcrl.hac.cw.net 18,2 13,5 17,4
10 241 62.115.9.133 hbg-b1-link.telia.net 18,6 13,6 16,7
11 241 213.155.135.82 hbg-bb1-link.telia.net 129,7 113,8 118,9 F |
12 241 62.115.123.76 ffm-bb3-link.telia.net 118,3 114,2 116,0
13 241 62.115.123.13 prs-bb3-link.telia.net 117,9 113,1 114,6
14 241 62.115.112.242 ash-bb4-link.telia.net 111,1 105,9 147,0 1,2 k d
15 241 62.115.142.225 pitt-b2-link.telia.net 117,4 114,4 118,6 [ {
16 241 62.115.61.251 capcon-ic-331908-pitt-b2.c.telia.net 119,6 115,0 116,4
17 - * 100,0
18 241 216.92.151.75 www.pingplotter.com 118,3 115,0 116,0
Round Trip (ms) 118,3 116,0 Focus: 11:09:55 - 11:19:55
www.pingplotter.com (216.92.151.75) hop 18 10 minutes (11:09:55 - 11:19:55)
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Target Name:

Samples Timed:

Hop
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.pingplotter.com (216.92.151.75) hop 17

www.pingplotter.com
IP: 216.92.151.75
31.10.2019 21:25:49 - 31.10.2019 21:35:49
Count IP

241 192.168.0.1

241 31.16.47.254

240 83.169.175.86

230 88.134.195.113

230 145.254.3.58

230 145.254.2.215

230 145.254.2.215

241 195.89.99.1

241 62.115.9.133

241 213.155.135.82

241 62.115.123.76

241 62.115.123.13

241 62.115.112.242

241 62.115.142.225

241 62.115.61.251

241 192.168.1.207

241 216.92.151.75

192.168.0.1
ip1f102ffe.dynamic.kabel-deutschland.de
83-169-175-86-isp.superkabel.de
ip5886¢371.static.kabel-deutschland.de
145.254.3.58

145.254.2.215

145.254.2.215
ae9-100-xcrl.hac.cw.net
hbg-b1-link.telia.net
hbg-bb1-link.telia.net
ffm-bb3-link.telia.net
prs-bb3-link.telia.net
ash-bb4-link.telia.net
pitt-b2-link.telia.net
capcon-ic-331908-pitt-b2.c.telia.net
192.168.1.207

www.pingplotter.com

Name

Round Trip (ms)

Avg
0,7
74,9
97,1
75,8
77,4
147,6
147,5
72,6
83,6
194,8
174,9
198,7
208,8
181,8
199,5
277,7
182,3
182,3

Min
0,3
8,2

10,1

12,0

12,0

51,7

56,1

17,6

19,3

121,9
118,8
118,8
138,6
115,8
123,7
178,9
120,7

Cur
0,9
78,6
83,8
30,4
82,4
156,8
162,2
90,6
92,8
169,9
227,0
232,3
218,0
218,3
219,2
318,6
162,6
162,6

PL%

Latency Graph

e

1,3
1,7
1,3
3,5
3,5
1,7
1,2
1,2
0,4
1,2

13,7
2,1
2,5
7,1
2,9

100ms 200ms

392ms

Focus: 21:25:49 - 21:35:49

10 minutes (21:25:49 - 21:35:49)
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Target Name:
IP:

www.pingplotter.com
216.92.151.75

100ms 200ms

—
Samples Timed: 01.11.2019 11:35:13 - 01.11.2019 11:45:13
Hop | Count IP Name Avg Min Cur | PL% Latency Graph 253ms
1 241 192.168.0.1 192.168.0.1 0,8 0,5 0,5 Eﬁ{
2 241 31.16.47.254 ip1f102ffe.dynamic.kabel-deutschland.de 12,6 6,2 8,9 E !
3 241 83.169.175.86 83-169-175-86-isp.superkabel.de 13,4 7,1 8,4 X |
4 241 88.134.195.113 ip5886¢371.static.kabel-deutschland.de 12,2 82 134
5 241 145.254.3.58 145.254.3.58 12,0 8,4 8,6
6 241 145.254.2.215 145.254.2.215 229 11,5 144 [ 1
7 241 145.254.2.215 145.254.2.215 22,7 11,0 11,1 X% I i
8 241 195.89.99.1 ae9-100-xcrl.hac.cw.net 17,1 13,3 14,2
9 241 62.115.9.133 hbg-b1-link.telia.net 17,5 13,4 16,5
10 241 213.155.135.82 hbg-bb1-link.telia.net 129,4 113,7 115,8 S i
11 241 62.115.123.76 ffm-bb3-link.telia.net 117,8 114,0 116,9 [ {
12 241 62.115.123.13 prs-bb3-link.telia.net 116,8 112,9 116,2 ,%—1
13 241 62.115.112.242 ash-bb4-link.telia.net 112,9 105,9 107,4 » 1
14 241 62.115.142.225 pitt-b2-link.telia.net 118,5 114,0 114,4 X i
15 241 62.115.61.251 capcon-ic-331908-pitt-b2.c.telia.net 118,7 114,7 127,5 »gv
16 241 192.168.1.207 192.168.1.207 133,3 114,7 117,8 2,1 k i
17 241 216.92.151.75 www.pingplotter.com 119,3 114,6 116,2 DG/V—t
Round Trip (ms) 119,3 116,2 Focus: 11:35:13 - 11:45:13
www.pingplotter.com (216.92.151.75) hop 17 10 minutes (11:35:13 - 11:45:13)
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